Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-742 STEPHENSON HS CREDIT REC (6/6/-6/27) M-F 7:30A-4P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:48 AM HILLSIDE CLIMB WAY, 30058 & NOLAN TRL, 30058 1 1
06:57 AM 100 LESLIE OAKS DR ,30058 ALEX. STONECREST APT 6 7
07:00 AM REGENT ST ,30058 & STONEMILL MNR ,30058 2 9
07:03 AM  TIMBERS EAST DR ,30058 & TIMBERCLAIR WAY ,30058 1 10
07:05 AM STEPHENSON RD, 30058 & GLADE RUN, 30058 1 11
07:10 AM 1401 STEPHENSON RD, 30058 1 12
07:10 AM STONEBROOK DR ,30058 & STONEBROOK LA ,30058 1 13
07:11 AM  STONEBROOK DR & STONEBROOK TER 1 14
07:16 AM OLD GREYSTONE DR ,30058 & WHEELER TRL ,30058 1 15
07:16 AM  OLD GREYSTONE DR ,30058 & PALMER RD ,30058 1 16
07:16 AM OLD GREYSTONE CT ,30058 & OLD GREYSTONE DR ,30058 1 17
07:18 AM  RICE SQ, 30058 & KALA DR, 30058 2 19
07:18 AM KERCHAK CIR ,30058 & KALA DR ,30058 1 20
07:25 AM  BRECKEN PL, 30058 & LESLIE PL, 30058 1 21
07:30 AM SCHOOL: STEPHENSON HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhkhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkk,kk k*x*x*

End of Run: 578.814

khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhhkhhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkxk k,*x**

06/04/2025 Page 1



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-745 STEPHENSON HS CREDIT REC (6/6/-6/27) M-F 7:30A-4P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:48 AM S DESHON RD & WILDWOOD TRACE 1 1
06:49 AM S DESHON RD ,30058 & WOODMERE DR ,30058 2 3
06:49 AM S DESHON RD ,30058 & KEVIN CT ,30058 1 4
06:55 AM  GREY ROCK WAY & GREY ROCK LA ,30058 3 7
06:58 AM ALFORD RD ,30058 & PRINCETON PARK CT ,30058 1 8
07:02AM  ALFORD RD, 30087 & ASHLEY LN, 30087/ ETTERLEE DR, 30087 3 11
07:06 AM SHADY CREEK DR ,30058 & HUNTINGTON LN ,30058 2 13
07:09 AM  ALFORD CT ,30058 & ALFORD WAY ,30058 1 14
07:13 AM CROOKED CREEK RD & SARAH PL, 30058 1 15
07:14 AM  REBECCA WAY & LOUISA LA ,30058 1 16
07:22 AM CARRIAGE TRACE CIR ,30087 & CARRIAGE TRACE WAY ,30087 1 17
07:24 AM  LAURENS WY, 30087 & BATTERY PT, 30087 2 19
07:26 AM PINE RIDGE DR ,30087 & PINE RIDGE WAY ,30087 1 20
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: STEPHENSON HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kx*x*x

End of Run: 578.817

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

06/04/2025 Page 2



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-743 STEPHENSON HS CREDIT REC (6/6/-6/27) M-F 7:30A-4P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:57 AM ENGLISH MANOR CIR & ENGLISH MANOR CIR 1 1
07:00 AM  MALVERN BLVD ,30087 & SPRINGBANK WAY ,30087 1 2
07:04 AM CREEK STONE LA ,30087 & WATERS EDGE DR ,30087 1 3
07:05 AM  HARBOR TOWN WY, 30087 & WATERS EDGE DR, 30087 1 4
07:11 AM WYNBROOKE PKWY, 30087 & DANFORTH WY, 30087 1 5
07:15AM  ARBOR RIDGE DR ,30087 & REGISTRY BLF ,30087 1 6
07:16 AM SPRING GATE RD ,30087 & MOUNTAIN OAKS PKWY ,30087 1 7
07:17 AM  WINTERBERRY RIDGE DR ,30087 & MOUNTAIN OAKS PKWY ,30087 1 8
07:17 AM MOUNTAIN OAKS PKWY ,30087 & POPLAR GROVE WAY ,30087 1 9
07:24 AM  BREEZE DR, 30087 & STONECREEK WY, 30087 2 11
07:30 AM SCHOOL: STEPHENSON HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 578.815

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

06/04/2025 Page 3



Y dl

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #: .
Driver: Bus #:
RT-746 STEPHENSON HS CREDIT REC (6/6/-6/27) M-F 7:30A-4P
Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:59 AM  WALTER TRL ,30087 & PENNYBROOK LA ,30087 1 1
07:05 AM  MOUNT VISTA RD & STONEWOOD DR 2 3
07:09 AM PINEBURR LA ,30087 & DANFORTH WAY ,30087 1 4
07:11 AM  HEATHROW CT ,30087 & HEATHROW WAY ,30087 1 5
07:15 AM 669 RAVEN SPRINGS TRL, 30087 1 6
07:23 AM  POMERANIA CT ,30087 & ERIE CIR ,30087 1 7
07:24 AM HITT LAKE TRL ,30087 & LAKEWATER VIEW LA ,30087 1 8
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: STEPHENSON HIGH SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 578.818

LR EE R E R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/04/2025 Page 4



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-744 STEPHENSON HS CREDIT REC (6/6/-6/27) M-F 7:30A-4P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:02 AM WATERS EDGE DR ,30087 & MOSSWOOD SHLS ,30087 1 1
07:04 AM  TIDEWATER TRCE ,30087 & WATERS EDGE DR ,30087 1 2
07:05 AM HARBOR POINTE DR, 30087 & VISTA POINTE TRL, 30087 1 3
07:06 AM  SCENIC VIEW LN ,30087 & BEECHWOOD LN ,3,30087 1 4
07:07 AM HARBOR COVE LN ,30087 & HARBOR POINTE DR ,30087 1 5
07:08 AM  MOUNTAIN HARBOR ,30058 & WATSON BAY ,30058 1 6
07:09 AM WATSON BAY ,30087 & WATSON COVE ,30087 2 8
07:11 AM  STONEBRIDGE CRES ,30058 & WOODS CT ,30058 1 9
07:12 AM STONEBRIDGE CRES ,30058 & BRIDGEWOOD CT 1 10
07:20 AM  GLEN COVE LA ,30087 & MISTY HARBOR CT ,30087 1 11
07:23 AM SWEETWATER VLY ,30087 & WATERPLAIN VIEW ,30087 1 12
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: STEPHENSON HIGH SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 578.816

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/04/2025 Page 5



